Toronto Bicycling Network

King City to Kleinberg - Medium (74 km)
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Toronto Bicycling Network
King City to Kleinberg - Medium (74 km)

0.0 M Don't park in front of the 0.0
mail boxes. The
residents will appreciate
it.
0.0 < L onto Keele St 1.6
1.6 < L onto Kingscross Dr 1.6
3.2 - WATCH R to stay on 1.1
Kingscross Dr
4.3 t+ At the roundabout, 2nd 0.3
exit onto Westgate Blvd
(unsigned)
4.6 - Ronto Jane St 8.1
12.7 < L onto Lloydtown Aurora 10.3
Rd. (other sign Kettleby
Rd)
23.0 t  Continue onto Rebellion 0.1
Way
23.1 < L onto Little Rebel Rd 0.4
(statue of Jesse Lloyd
points the way)
23.6 t  Continue onto 19th 2.1
Sideroad
25,7 <« LontoConcessionRd 11 4.1
29.8 - Ronto 17th Sideroad 2.8
32.5 t  Continue onto Castlederg 7.1
Side Rd
39.6 <« WATCH L onto Humber 9.2
Station Rd (You - Long
tour goes straight)
48.8 t Jog R/L across Mayfield 1.3
Rd and continue onto
Clarkway Dr
50.1 < L onto Countryside Dr 2.2
52.3 t  Cross Hwy 50 and 5.1
continue onto Nashville
Rd
574 - Ronto Islington Ave 0.1
575 & LUNCH - Cookie 0.0
Crumble Cafe, 10480
Islington Ave.
57.5 - After lunch continue on 0.1
Islington Ave for 100
metres
57.6 < L onto Stegmans Mill Rd 1.2
58.8 t  Continue onto Teston Rd 0.4

59.3 L onto Kipling Ave

63.0 R onto King Vaughan Rd

69.5 L onto Jane St and go
500 metres

70.1 WATCH R onto Collard
Dr

71.7 L onto Burns Blvd

72.4 Walk bike around car
barrier

72.9 Cross King Rd and
continue onto Charles St

731 R onto Melrose Ave and
go 130 metres

73.3 WATCH L onto Martin St

73.9 R onto Hambly Ave

74.0 L onto Heritage St

74.1 R onto Keele St

74.4 R into parking lot
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